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Arq
by Cambres
Design

From an architecture 
perspective, Arq collection 
has been conceived as if it 
were a work of art.



22Arq by Cambres Design

Rectangular table
Light natural: 13641_TE
Black: 13642_TE

Square table
Light natural: 13645_TE
Black: 13644_TE

Finishes

Veneer

References

Table top in ash veneer
Wood legs

Black BlackLight natural Light natural

Rectangular table Square table

Coffee table Side table

75 cm

35 cm

75 cm

48 cm

200 cm

121 cm

100 cm

137 cm

48 cm

Wood

100 cm

100 cm

137 cm

48 cm

The colors of the veneer and 
wood can change.

*

Coffee table
Light natural: 14774_TE
Black: 14775_TE

Side table
Light natural: 14772_TE
Black: 14773_TE
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